
Western Victoria Livestock Exchange

WVLX Market Report
Prime Cattle - 31st May, 2021

Total Yarding:  340

Agents penned a plain to good selection of 340 cattle in a relatively equal priced sale. A near regular

following of buyers attended with restockers purchasing most of the young cattle and about half the

grown steer yarding.

The majority of the young cattle sold from 380c to 473c with restockers going to 485c/kg. Grown

steers made from 390c to 419c with restockers paying to 413c/kg.

Beef bred cows made from 311c to 345c with the less conditioned cows making from 215c to 238c/kg.

A single, better covered dairy cow made a top of 310c while the leaner cows sold from 242c to

264c/kg. Beef bred bulls sold from 252c to 256c with one restocker paying 270c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category Weight c/kg $/Hd

Bullocks
Top

Av

420.0

398.0

$2790.45

$2356.08

Light Steers 0-350
Top

Av

485.0

378.5

$1673.25

$1095.92

Light Heifers 0-350
Top

Av

485.0

361.7

$1673.25

$893.06

Trade Steers 351-500
Top

Av

474.0

409.0

$2088.40

$1701.55

Trade Heifers 351-500
Top

Av

476.0

420.6

$2301.00

$1757.52

Grown Steers 500+
Top

Av

440.0

330.8

$2217.60

$1891.37

Grown Heifers 500+
Top

Av

432.0

396.6

$3115.84

$2170.87

Cows
Top

Av

345.0

291.5

$2529.63

$1585.85

https://www.mla.com.au/CustomControls/PaymentGateway/Viewfile.aspx?id=9754


Western Victoria Livestock Exchange

Top Left: These quality Angus Heifers sold by LMB Livestock made a very high 476c/kg. 1 returned $1676

for Touchstone Pastoral, while the other 3 returned $2055ph for BW Grant.

Top Right: Coming in at a very handy 474c/kg today was the Speckle Park X Steer in this pen sold by

Nutrien Ag which returned $1811 for Aleisha Temby.

Bottom Left: Cow competition was quite strong with this pen of Angus girls sold by Elders Kerr & Co.

returning $2530ph for C & C Kimpton.

Bottom Right: LMB Livestock sold this nice pen of Angus X Bullocks, fetching a top of 420c/kg which

returned $2219ph for BW Grant.

Upcoming Sales and Events:

Monday 7th June - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday 14th June - NO PRIME MARKET (Queens Birthday Public Holiday)

Thursday 17 June - Store Sale starts at 10am

Monday 21st June - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday 28th June - Prime Market starts at 9am


