

WVLX Market Report

Prime Cattle - 31st May, 2021

Total Yarding: 340

Agents penned a plain to good selection of 340 cattle in a relatively equal priced sale. A near regular following of buyers attended with restockers purchasing most of the young cattle and about half the grown steer yarding.

The majority of the young cattle sold from 380c to 473c with restockers going to 485c/kg. Grown steers made from 390c to 419c with restockers paying to 413c/kg.

Beef bred cows made from 311c to 345c with the less conditioned cows making from 215c to 238c/kg. A single, better covered dairy cow made a top of 310c while the leaner cows sold from 242c to 264c/kg. Beef bred bulls sold from 252c to 256c with one restocker paying 270c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bullocks		Top Av	420.0 398.0	\$2790.45 \$2356.08
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	485.0 378.5	\$1673.25 \$1095.92
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	485.0 361.7	\$1673.25 \$893.06
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	474.0 409.0	\$2088.40 \$1701.55
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	476.0 420.6	\$2301.00 \$1757.52
Grown Steers	500+	Top Av	440.0 330.8	\$2217.60 \$1891.37
Grown Heifers	500+	Top Av	432.0 396.6	\$3115.84 \$2170.87
Cows		Top Av	345.0 291.5	\$2529.63 \$1585.85





Top Left: These quality Angus Heifers sold by LMB Livestock made a very high 476c/kg. 1 returned \$1676 for Touchstone Pastoral, while the other 3 returned \$2055ph for BW Grant.

Top Right: Coming in at a very handy 474c/kg today was the Speckle Park X Steer in this pen sold by Nutrien Ag which returned \$1811 for Aleisha Temby.

Bottom Left: Cow competition was quite strong with this pen of Angus girls sold by Elders Kerr & Co. returning \$2530ph for C & C Kimpton.

Bottom Right: LMB Livestock sold this nice pen of Angus X Bullocks, fetching a top of 420c/kg which returned \$2219ph for BW Grant.

Upcoming Sales and Events:

Monday 7th June - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday 14th June - NO PRIME MARKET (Queens Birthday Public Holiday)

Thursday 17 June - Store Sale starts at 10am

Monday 21st June - Prime Market starts at 9am

Monday 28th June - Prime Market starts at 9am